1 AB

1 AD

1 AM
AMT

1 ARCH
AVS

1 BA
BCT

1 CASA

1 CASW
CIs

1 dA

1 CMETC

1 CMETM

1 DA

1 DH

1 DS

1 DST

1 DLT

1 ECE
ED
EET
EM

1 EMS

1 FP

1 GD
HIM

1 ID

1 LAT
MA
MCH
MLT

1 MM

1 MT
MucC
NRS

1 OomMT

1 PL
RAD
VT

1 WLD

26
63%

Auto Collision Repair

Alcohol and Drug Counselor
Automotive Service Technology
Aviation Maintenance
Architectural Design and Drafting
Aviation Science

Accounting

Building Construction Technology
CAS Administrative Assistant
CAS Wesite Dev & Design
Computer Informtion Systems
Criminal Justice

Civil Engineering Tech
Mechanical Engineering Tec
Dental Assisting

Dental Hygiene

Diesel Service Tech

Dealer Service Tech (Think Big)
Dental TechnolLogy

Early Education and Family Studies
Paraeducator

Electronic Engineering
Emergency Management
Emergency Medical Services
Fire Protection

Graphic Design

Health Informaiton Management
Interior Design

Landscape Technology

Medical Assisting

Machine Manufacturing
Medical Laboratory Technician
Multimedia

Microelectroinics

Music and Sonic Arts

Nursing

Ophthalmic Medical Tech
Paralegal

Radiogrpahy

Veterinary Technology
Welding

Not reporting:
% of programs with >80% M?

% of programs with >90% M?
% of students Meeting?

could also look at individual programs year to year, maybe look at % or +/0/- change ?

cip
470603
511501
470604
201604
151303
490102
520302

520401
110801
521201
430104
150201
150805
510601
510602
470605
470605
510603
131210
131501
150303
430302
510904
430203
500402
510707
500408
010605
510801
480501
511004
500401
150613
500913
513801
511803
220302
510907
510808
480508

15

96%

77%
93%

Test Name
ACRTSA
2AREG032
ASE002
SKILLS008
2AREGO005
FAA001 /002
2AREG002

NOCTIO03
REVIEWFORM
2AREG054
NOCT1036
2AREGO011
2AREG027
0BCO001
0BD002
ASO013
AED001
NBCDLT003
9REG001
NOCTI0405
2AREGO019
EMA
NREMT005
2AREGO021
2AREG022
2AREG023
2AREG024
NOCTIO65
AAMAO001
SKILLS5012
2AREGO034
2AREGO029
2AREG028
2AREGO035
NCLEXRN
JCAHPOO003
2AREGO031
AART0040
VTNE
2AREG040

Test Type
PALOC
PORTLOC
TESTSIRCL
PAIRCL
PALOC
TESTIRCL
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
PAIRCL
PAIRCL
TESTIRCL
TESTXNOCL
TESTIRCL
PORTLOC
PORTLOC
OTHER
PAIRCL
TESTIRCL
PORTLOC
PALOC
TESTXNOCL
PALOC
OTHER
TESTIRCL
PALOC
PALOC
PORTLOC
PORTLOC
PALOC
TESTIRCL
TESTIRCL
PORTLOC
TESTIRCL
TESTIRCL
GuidedBend

# Met # Students

12
56
37

16

689

14
30

33
8
11
29
18
39
16
5
9

47
176
22

17
12

38
17

22
82

51

1506

13
57
44

22

728

15
33

33
9
12
31
18
41
16
5
9

48
197
22

17
12

44
21

23
85

62

1617

% Met >90% >80% TSAS invovling more than one test per student.

92%
98%
100%

73%

95%

93%
91%

100%
89%
92%
94%

100%
95%

100%

100%

100%

98%
89%
100%

100%
100%

86%
81%

96%
96%

82%

1
1
1

R R R R R R R

20

1
1
1

S

PR RRRRRRR

25

9 subtests per student. 1or2D=M;7D=d

Helicopter/Airplane, each with several subtests

all students took 4 tests; 3and4M =M, 0,1,2M=D

some students have 2 or 3 different dates

mostly 2, some 3 or 4 tests per student. M =>1/2
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